TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
CABLE ASSEMBLY
RPC-3.50 JACK / RPC-N 50 Ω JACK
LU7-056-XXX
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG  Tel.: +49 8684  18-0 Page
P.O.Box 1260     D-84526 Tittmoning     Germany  Fax: +49 8684 18-499
www.rosenberger.de  email: info@rosenberger.de 1 / 2 R
F_
35
/1
1.
05
/3
.1
All dimensions are in mm; tolerances according to ISO 2768 c-H
Available variants
Type Length “A”
(mm)
Insertion loss
≤ (dB) at 18 GHz
Weight
(g) / pce
LU7-056-17000 17000 28.20 4440
LU7-056-2000 2000 3.60 700
LU7-056-1500 1500 2.63 575
LU7-056-1000 1000 1.90 450
LU7-056-600 600 1.30 355
Documents
Technical data sheet connector left RPC-3.50 ruggedized jack 03KR123-2U7S3
Technical data sheet connector right RPC-N 50 Ω jack  05K123-2U7S3
Technical data sheet cable RTK 162